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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

7. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
25.11.2018 - 11:50
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

19 - 24 let/AG

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.04 710
2. BREZNIK Aleš 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 58.49
3. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:12.44 45

25 - 29 let/AG

1. SLABE Staš 1993 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 28.92 649

30 - 34 let/AG

1. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.02 366
2. OVČJAK Nejc 1986 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:16.32 7

50 - 54 let/AG

1. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 33.62 659
2. ARTIČ Janez 1967 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 35.48 560
3. PECORELLA Lorenzo 1965 Triestina Nuoto 38.48 439

55 - 59 let/AG

1. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Plivački Klub Hvidra Grom Sisa 48.96 215

60 - 64 let/AG

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:25.73 50

65 - 69 let/AG

1. GLAVIČ Andraž 1951 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 51.05 278

70 - 74 let/AG

1. TANKO Jože 1946 Pk Neptun Celje 49.11 352
2. ISAKOVIC Sasa 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 56.53 230

80 - 84 let/AG

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Šd Riba 51.10 616
2. SUŠA Viktor Andrej 1935 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 1:02.20 342

Odprto

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.04 710
2. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 33.62 659
3. SLABE Staš 1993 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 28.92 649
4. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Šd Riba 51.10 616
5. ARTIČ Janez 1967 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 35.48 560
6. PECORELLA Lorenzo 1965 Triestina Nuoto 38.48 439
7. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.02 366
8. TANKO Jože 1946 Pk Neptun Celje 49.11 352
9. SUŠA Viktor Andrej 1935 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 1:02.20 342

10. GLAVIČ Andraž 1951 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 51.05 278
11. ISAKOVIC Sasa 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 56.53 230
12. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Plivački Klub Hvidra Grom Sisa 48.96 215
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7. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

rezultat točke

13. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:25.73 50
14. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:12.44 45
15. OVČJAK Nejc 1986 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:16.32 7
16. BREZNIK Aleš 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 58.49
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